Sunday, May 4-9:00 a.m.

Call Up
1

© 00 N O g b~ WOWNDN

W W WWWWWNDNDDDMNDDMDDDMNDMDDMNDDMDDMNMNDDRRRRRRRRR R
O G A WONRER O O OWOWMNOGOOOOGMA~AWOWDMNMREROOOGWNOOGAEAWNDRO

Bib
36

2
26
52

5

Hannah
Caroline
Sadie
Elin
Amelie

Mundy
Roberts
Ala
Stackpole
Oeding
Skinner
Hartmann
Bradley

LEGIATE p

IR
SR

TN
EHAMPIMSHIPS

University of Colorado Boulder
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
University of Arizona

California Polytechnic-San Luis
Texas A & M University

US Naval Academy

Colorado State University
Dartmouth College
UVM Cycling
UVA Cycling
Indiana University-Bloomington
Army Westpoint
University of North Carolina
Dartmouth College
St Charles Composit Team
Yale University
Georgia Tech
Ohio State University
Colorado School of Mines
University of Denver
Michigan State University
University of Colorado Boulder
Colorado State University
University of Arizona
UVM Cycling
Indiana University-Bloomington
Army Westpoint
US Naval Academy
St Charles Composit Team
University of Michigan Ann Arbor
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Arizona
UVM Cycling
Indiana University-Bloomington
Colorado State University
St Charles Composit Team

Collegiate Criterium Race
Female-Club

2024 Club Women National Champion
2025 Midwest Conference Champion

2025 Midwest Conference Champion

2025 Western Conference Champion

2025 South Central Conference Champion
2025 Atlantic Conference Champion

2025 Rocky Mountain Conference Champion

2025 Eastern Conference Champion



38 University of Arizona



Sunday, May 4-10:30 a.m.

Call Up

1

© 00 N O g b~ WOWNDN

W W WWWWWNDNDDDMNDDMDDDMNDMDDMNDDMDDMNMNDDRRRRRRRRR R
O G A WONRER O O OWOWMNOGOOOOGMA~AWOWDMNMREROOOGWNOOGAEAWNDRO

Bib
191
156
176
106
102
169
113

First
Simon
Jonathan
Gavin
Mattheus
Jonathan
Lucas
Wiliam
Nolan

Last
Abrahamse
Lane
Blair
Johnson
Bush
Ferguson
Myers
Holmes

Collegiate Criterium Race
Male-Club

University Of Colorado Boulder 2024 Club Men Crit National Champion

Purdue University
University of Maryland

2025 Midwest Conference Champion

2025 Atlantic Conference Champion

California Polytechnic-San Luis 2025 Western Conference Champion

Arizona State University

2025 Southwest Conference Champion

Texas State University-San Marcos 2025 South Central Conference Champion

Colorado College

Dartmouth College
Colorado State University
University of Arizona
UVM Cycling
UVA Cycling
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Stanford University
Indiana University-Bloomington
San Jose State University
US Military Academy
Northern Arizona University
United States Air Force Academy
University of California-San Diego
CU Denver Cycling Club

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
Princeton University
Georgetown University

University of Wisconsin-Platteville

US Naval Academy
Clemson University

Hamilton College
Texas A & M University
Tufts Cycling

Georgia Institute of Technology
Kennesaw State University

Michigan State University

Penn State Cycling Club
St. Charles Composite

2025 Rocky Mountain Conference Champion

2025 Eastern Conference Champion



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

The University of Tennessee
University of California-Santa Cruz
University of Chicago

University of Cincinnati

University of lowa

University of Utah

University of Wisconsin - Madison
University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
University of Colorado Boulder
Colorado State University

University of Arizona

UVM Cycling

California Polytechnic-San Luis Obispo
UVA Cycling

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Purdue University

Stanford University

University of Maryland-College Park
Arizona State University

Indiana University-Bloomington

US Military Academy

University of California-San Diego
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
Dartmouth Cycling Team

Princeton University

University of Wisconsin-Platteville
Clemson University

Texas A & M University

Georgia Institute of Technology

St. Charles Composite

Texas State University-San Marcos
University of Wisconsin - Madison
University of Colorado Boulder
Colorado State University

University of Arizona

UVM Cycling

California Polytechnic-San Luis Obispo
UVA Cycling

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Purdue University

University of Maryland-College Park
Indiana University-Bloomington



Sunday, May 4-12:30 p.m. Collegiate Criterium Race

I I I Female-Varsity

HATIONAL
ﬂIMM MIISHIPS

CallUp Bib First Last

1 318 Stephanie Lawrence Marian University 2024 Varsity Women Crit National Champion
2 Caroline Haag Fort Lewis College 2025 Rocky Mountain Conference Champion
3 326 Gabrielle Wrightsman Midwestern State University 2025 South Central Conference Champion
4 339 Aunika Kemp Roanoke College 2025 Atlantic Conference Champion
5 345 Jette Aelken SCAD Savannah 2025 Southeast Conference Champion
6 Colorado Mesa University

7 SCAD Atlanta

8 Milligan University

9 Piedmont University

10 Lees McRae College

11 King University

12 Roanoke College

13 Colorado Mesa University

14 Fort Lewis College

15 Marian University

16 SCAD Atlanta

17 Milligan University

18 Piedmont University

19 SCAD Savannah

20 Lees McRae College

21 Midwestern State University

22 King University

23 Roanoke College

24 Colorado Mesa University

25 Fort Lewis College

26 Marian University

27 SCAD Atlanta

28 Milligan University

29 Piedmont University

30 SCAD Savannah

31 Lees McRae College

32 Midwestern State University

33 Colorado Mesa University

34 Fort Lewis College

35 Marian University

36 Milligan University



38 SCAD Savannah

Fort Lewis College

42 Milligan University

44 Colorado Mesa University

46 Marian University

48 SCAD Atlanta



Collegiate Criterium Race
I I I Male-Varsity

KON
GHAMPIONSHIPS

oooaco TSI, §l o000

Sunday, May 4-2:00 p.m.

CallUp Bib First Last

1 405 Walton Jonas Belmont Abbey 2024 Varsity Men Crit National Champion
2 435 Dusan Kalaba Midwesterr State University 2025 South Central Conference Champion
3 450 Riley Wrightsman Milligan University 2025 Southeast Conference Champion
4 455 Jenson Cervati Roanoke College 2025 Atlantic Conference Champion
5 Colorado Mesa University

6 Fort Lewis College

7 Marian University

8 SCAD Atlanta

9 Piedmont University

10 SCAD Savannah

11 Lees-McRae College

12 King University

13 Liberty University

14 University of Montevallo

15 Colorado Mesa University

16 Fort Lewis College

17 Marian University

18 SCAD Atlanta

19 Milligan University

20 Piedmont University

21 SCAD Savannah

22 Lees-McRae College

23 Midwestern State University

24 Belmont Abbey College

25 King University

26 Roanoke College

27 University of Montevallo

28 Colorado Mesa University

29 Fort Lewis College

30 Marian University

31 SCAD Atlanta

32 Milligan University

33 Piedmont University

34 SCAD Savannah

35 Lees-McRae College

36 Midwestern State University



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Belmont Abbey College
King University

Roanoke College
University of Montevallo
Colorado Mesa University
Fort Lewis College
Marian University

SCAD Atlanta

Milligan University
Piedmont University
SCAD Savannah
Lees-McRae College
Midwestern State University
Belmont Abbey College
Colorado Mesa University
Fort Lewis College
Marian University

SCAD Atlanta

Milligan University
Piedmont University
SCAD Savannah
Lees-McRae College
Midwestern State University
Belmont Abbey College
Colorado Mesa University
Fort Lewis College
Marian University

SCAD Atlanta

Milligan University

SCAD Savannah
Lees-McRae College
Midwestern State University



	CRIT-CLUB F
	CRIT_CLUB M
	CRIT-VARSIT F
	CRIT VARSITY M

