

Sunday, May 4-9:00 a.m.

Collegiate Criterium Race
Female-Club



Call Up	Bib	First	Last	Team	
1	36	Aria	Mundy	University of Colorado Boulder	2024 Club Women National Champion
2	40	Molly	Roberts	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	2025 Midwest Conference Champion
3	6	Elise	Ala	University of Arizona	2025 Midwest Conference Champion
4	2	Hannah	Stackpole	California Polytechnic-San Luis	2025 Western Conference Champion
5	26	Caroline	Oeding	Texas A & M University	2025 South Central Conference Champion
6	52	Sadie	Skinner	US Naval Academy	2025 Atlantic Conference Champion
7	5	Elin	Hartmann	Colorado State University	2025 Rocky Mountain Conference Champion
8		Amelie	Bradley	Dartmouth College	2025 Eastern Conference Champion
9				UVM Cycling	
10				UVA Cycling	
11				Indiana University-Bloomington	
12				Army Westpoint	
13				University of North Carolina	
14				Dartmouth College	
15				St Charles Composit Team	
16				Yale University	
17				Georgia Tech	
18				Ohio State University	
19				Colorado School of Mines	
20				University of Denver	
21				Michigan State University	
22				University of Colorado Boulder	
23				Colorado State University	
24				University of Arizona	
25				UVM Cycling	
26				Indiana University-Bloomington	
27				Army Westpoint	
28				US Naval Academy	
29				St Charles Composit Team	
30				University of Michigan Ann Arbor	
31				University of Colorado Boulder	
32				University of Arizona	
33				UVM Cycling	
34				Indiana University-Bloomington	
35				Colorado State University	
36				St Charles Composit Team	

37 University of Colorado Boulder

38 University of Arizona

39 UVM Cycling`

Sunday, May 4-10:30 a.m.

Collegiate Criterium Race
Male-Club



Call Up	Bib	First	Last	Team	
1	191	Simon	Abrahamse	University Of Colorado Boulder	2024 Club Men Crit National Champion
2	156	Jonathan	Lane	Purdue University	2025 Midwest Conference Champion
3	176	Gavin	Blair	University of Maryland	2025 Atlantic Conference Champion
4	106	Mattheus	Johnson	California Polytechnic-San Luis	2025 Western Conference Champion
5	102	Jonathan	Bush	Arizona State University	2025 Southwest Conference Champion
6	169	Lucas	Ferguson	Texas State University-San Marcos	2025 South Central Conference Champion
7	113	William	Myers	Colorado College	2025 Rocky Mountain Conference Champion
8		Nolan	Holmes	Dartmouth College	2025 Eastern Conference Champion
9				Colorado State University	
10				University of Arizona	
11				UVM Cycling	
12				UVA Cycling	
13				Massachusetts Institute of Technology	
14				University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	
15				Stanford University	
16				Indiana University-Bloomington	
17				San Jose State University	
18				US Military Academy	
19				Northern Arizona University	
20				United States Air Force Academy	
21				University of California-San Diego	
22				CU Denver Cycling Club	
23				University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill	
24				Princeton University	
25				Georgetown University	
26				University of Wisconsin-Platteville	
27				US Naval Academy	
28				Clemson University	
29				Hamilton College	
30				Texas A & M University	
31				Tufts Cycling	
32				Georgia Institute of Technology	
33				Kennesaw State University	
34				Michigan State University	
35				Penn State Cycling Club	
36				St. Charles Composite	

37	The University of Tennessee
38	University of California-Santa Cruz
39	University of Chicago
40	University of Cincinnati
41	University of Iowa
42	University of Utah
43	University of Wisconsin - Madison
44	University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
45	University of Colorado Boulder
46	Colorado State University
47	University of Arizona
48	UVM Cycling
49	California Polytechnic-San Luis Obispo
50	UVA Cycling
51	Massachusetts Institute of Technology
52	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
53	Purdue University
54	Stanford University
55	University of Maryland-College Park
56	Arizona State University
57	Indiana University-Bloomington
58	US Military Academy
59	University of California-San Diego
60	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
61	Dartmouth Cycling Team
62	Princeton University
63	University of Wisconsin-Platteville
64	Clemson University
65	Texas A & M University
66	Georgia Institute of Technology
67	St. Charles Composite
68	Texas State University-San Marcos
69	University of Wisconsin - Madison
70	University of Colorado Boulder
71	Colorado State University
72	University of Arizona
73	UVM Cycling
74	California Polytechnic-San Luis Obispo
75	UVA Cycling
76	Massachusetts Institute of Technology
77	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
78	Purdue University
79	University of Maryland-College Park
80	Indiana University-Bloomington

Sunday, May 4-12:30 p.m.

Collegiate Criterium Race
Female-Varsity



Call Up	Bib	First	Last	Team	
1	318	Stephanie	Lawrence	Marian University	2024 Varsity Women Crit National Champion
2		Caroline	Haag	Fort Lewis College	2025 Rocky Mountain Conference Champion
3	326	Gabrielle	Wrightsmann	Midwestern State University	2025 South Central Conference Champion
4	339	Aunika	Kemp	Roanoke College	2025 Atlantic Conference Champion
5	345	Jette	Aelken	SCAD Savannah	2025 Southeast Conference Champion
6				Colorado Mesa University	
7				SCAD Atlanta	
8				Milligan University	
9				Piedmont University	
10				Lees McRae College	
11				King University	
12				Roanoke College	
13				Colorado Mesa University	
14				Fort Lewis College	
15				Marian University	
16				SCAD Atlanta	
17				Milligan University	
18				Piedmont University	
19				SCAD Savannah	
20				Lees McRae College	
21				Midwestern State University	
22				King University	
23				Roanoke College	
24				Colorado Mesa University	
25				Fort Lewis College	
26				Marian University	
27				SCAD Atlanta	
28				Milligan University	
29				Piedmont University	
30				SCAD Savannah	
31				Lees McRae College	
32				Midwestern State University	
33				Colorado Mesa University	
34				Fort Lewis College	
35				Marian University	
36				Milligan University	

37	Piedmont University
38	SCAD Savannah
39	Colorado Mesa University
40	Fort Lewis College
41	Marian University
42	Milligan University
43	SCAD Savannah
44	Colorado Mesa University
45	Fort Lewis College
46	Marian University
47	Milligan University
48	SCAD Atlanta

Sunday, May 4-2:00 p.m.

Collegiate Criterium Race
Male-Varsity



Call Up	Bib	First	Last	Team	
1	405	Walton	Jonas	Belmont Abbey	2024 Varsity Men Crit National Champion
2	435	Dusan	Kalaba	Midwesterr State University	2025 South Central Conference Champion
3	450	Riley	Wrightsmann	Milligan University	2025 Southeast Conference Champion
4	455	Jenson	Cervati	Roanoke College	2025 Atlantic Conference Champion
5				Colorado Mesa University	
6				Fort Lewis College	
7				Marian University	
8				SCAD Atlanta	
9				Piedmont University	
10				SCAD Savannah	
11				Lees-McRae College	
12				King University	
13				Liberty University	
14				University of Montevallo	
15				Colorado Mesa University	
16				Fort Lewis College	
17				Marian University	
18				SCAD Atlanta	
19				Milligan University	
20				Piedmont University	
21				SCAD Savannah	
22				Lees-McRae College	
23				Midwestern State University	
24				Belmont Abbey College	
25				King University	
26				Roanoke College	
27				University of Montevallo	
28				Colorado Mesa University	
29				Fort Lewis College	
30				Marian University	
31				SCAD Atlanta	
32				Milligan University	
33				Piedmont University	
34				SCAD Savannah	
35				Lees-McRae College	
36				Midwestern State University	

37	Belmont Abbey College
38	King University
39	Roanoke College
40	University of Montevallo
41	Colorado Mesa University
42	Fort Lewis College
43	Marian University
44	SCAD Atlanta
45	Milligan University
46	Piedmont University
47	SCAD Savannah
48	Lees-McRae College
49	Midwestern State University
50	Belmont Abbey College
51	Colorado Mesa University
52	Fort Lewis College
53	Marian University
54	SCAD Atlanta
55	Milligan University
56	Piedmont University
57	SCAD Savannah
58	Lees-McRae College
59	Midwestern State University
60	Belmont Abbey College
61	Colorado Mesa University
62	Fort Lewis College
63	Marian University
64	SCAD Atlanta
65	Milligan University
66	SCAD Savannah
67	Lees-McRae College
68	Midwestern State University